CHHATNA CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Affiliated to Bankura University)

P.O.- Chhatna * Dist.:- Bankura * West Bengal * Pin- 722 132

www.ccmv.in, e-mail : ccmvoffice@gmail.com Mob : 9434521209 / 9475585518

Office: 03242-201125, 7001138398, 9007933805

Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya obtains feedback from the academic session 2019-2023 on the Academic performance and on the ambience of the institution from various stakeholders including students, teachers, employees and alumni etc. and the report of the action taken during the academic year 2022-23 is made available on institutional website.

Action taken:

The college governing body analyzed the report of feedback forms and initiated necessary actions:

- 1. New class room (1st floor building) was constructed with the help of financial help as the Fund- Grant-in- Aid from higher education Department. The authority has kept the utilization certificate (Sheet Attached)
- 2. A separate Toilet block for Girls was constructed under II G.P. with the help of financial aid from 15th C.F.C. The authority has kept the utilization certificate





Toilet Block



Toilet Block (Ladies) for Students

P. Kumbhakar

IQAC Co-ordinator Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya Malauika Sinha

Principal
Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya
Chhatna, Bankura





GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT MAGISTRATE BANKURA ZILLA PARISHAD

(Engineering Section)

No. Office: 03242-255450

E-mail: aeozp-bnk@nic.in, aeozp.bnk@gmail.com

UTILISATION CERTIFICATE

Certified that an amount of Rupees Rs. Rs. 2700000.00 (Rupees Twenty Seven lakh) only in received from Principal/Teacher-in-charge of Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya, Chhatna, a, vide No. 3719/ZP/21, Dt. 14/12/21 for the purpose "Constrtuction of 1st Floor Building atna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya, Chhatna, Bankura, W.B.". Out of the received amount)0000.00 has been utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Hence, Present balance is NIL.

Addl. Executive Officer Bankura Zilla Parishad

Dated: 26/07/23

, No. 3993/1(4) ZP 23

forwarded for information and taking necessary action to:

The Principal/Teacher-in-charge, Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya, Chhatna, Bankura. The F.C. & C.A.O., Bankura Zilla Parishad.

PA to Sabhadhipati, Bankura Zilla Parishad with request to place it before The Sabhadhipati, Bankura Zilla Parishad for is kind perusal.

CA to District Magistrate, Bankura and Executive Officer, Bankura Zilla Parishad with request to place it before the District Magistrate, Bankura and Executive Officer, Bankura Zilla Parishad for her kind perusal.

Addl. Executive Officer Bankura Zilla Parishad